@ ION EXCHANGE yA= RO‘BW

Refreshing the Planet PURE WATER SOLUTIONS

HARD WATER CAN BE
HARD ON YOU

Skin Damage -

»" Bathroom Fitting
T - T\

T
"
-+

ENJOY THE GOODNESS

OF SOFT WATER X
"8t )

www.zerobonline.com



Display screen Display screen
for AutoSoft 1& 2 for AutoSoft 3,6 & 8

HOME

For mare information:

022-27881234
zerobaioneschange.co in
W zerobonline. com

AutoSOFT 1 AutoSOFT 2 AutoSOFT 3,6 & 8




ZeroB AutoSoft,

an ultimate solution for all hard water problems

ZeroB AutoSoft are aesthetically styled water softeners that soften every drop of hard water and
provide you with safe and soft water for daily use and consumption.

It comes in 5 variants: AutoSoft 1, AutoSoft 2, AutoSoft 3, AutoSoft 6 and AutoSoft 8.

Features:

e User friendly, splash-proof, LED display and feather touch buttons e- Automatic operation
e ZeroB purple soft resin - Built-in salt tank (Available for AST and AS2) - Corrosion-proof body

ZERO,B
Purple®Soft

Food Grade Resin

Specially packed
for ZeroB Water Softeners

Customer Care 022 2788 1234
www.zerobonline.com

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Recharge Media '
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Benefits of AutoSoft

Prevents hair
& skin damage

Prevents damage of
bathroom fittings & appliances

Retains fabric's
colours & feel

Prevents stains
on kitchen appliances

AutoSoft Home comes with distinctive Purple Resin Media
e Revolutionary food grade resin does not leach out harmful
chemicals, and is hence safe for bathing, utensil cleaning and
post purified drinking

e Unique purple colour differentiates itself from locally available
industrial or recycled resin that is ideally not suitable for
residential purposes

e Industrial grade or recycled resin may leach chemicals that
are harmful for bathing and indirect consumption

ZeroB Recharge Media (Salt Tablet)

e This pure salt is specially manufactured for softeners to enhance
the performance of water softeners

e Commercially available recharge media contains impurities,
particle matter that tend to block the internal
strainers of softeners

e Available in 20 kg bags

Maintains heating efficiency
of water heater

Saves cooking gas

Saves soap
& shampoo



Parameters

AutoSoft-1

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS

AutoSoft-2

AutoSoft-3

AutoSoft-6

AutoSoft-8

Water Flow

Dimension (DxWxH)

Inlet water pressure

Inlet Max Hardness
(As Caco3)

Treated Water
Hardness (As Caco3)

Inlet/Outlet
connection Size

Drain Line

Electric Supply

Treated Water Output
at 500 ppm

Salt Capacity

Purple Resin Quantity

Installation Footprint

Softener Vessels

Process Valve
Regeneration Pump

Salt per Recharge in kgs

1000 I/hr

330 x 470 x 660(mm)

1.5 to 3.5 kg/cm2

2000 I/hr

330 x 470 x 1100(mm)

1.5 to 3.5 kg/cm2

3000 I/hr

Area Occupied 4 X 5 Ft

1.5 to 3.5 kg/cm2

6000 I/1.5hr

Area Occupied 4 X 5 Ft

1.5 to 3.5 kg/cm2

8000 I/1hr

Area Occupied 6 X6 Ft

1.5 to 3.5 kg/cm2

800 ppm (parts per milion) 800 ppm (parts per milion) 800 ppm (parts per milion) 800 ppm (parts per million) 800 ppm (parts per million)

<50 ppm

1 inch

0.5 inch

230 V AC/6 amp
- 1 point Electric

800litres
20 kg
12.5 litres

Table top

Included

Fully Automatic
Programmable

Not Applicable

<50 ppm

1inch

0.5 inch

230 V AC/6 amp
- 1 point Electric

1700 litres
40 kg
25 litres

Table top

Included

Fully Automatic
Programmable

Not Applicable

<50 ppm

1inch

0.5 inch

230V AC/6 amp
= 2 Points Electric

4500 litres

200 kg

45 litres

Area Occupied 4 X 5 Ft

Composite Filament
Wound Resin Vessel and
HDPE Brine Tank

Fully Automatic
Programmable

Self Priming Pump
(With Inbuild NRV)

7

Scan the QR code to visit
www.zerobonline.com

ZERO,B

PURE WATER SOLUTIONS L

lon Exchange (India) Ltd.
Corporate Office: lon House, Dr. E. Moses Road, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai-400 011, India. Call: 022 68486848/ 0022 27881234
Email: zerob@ionexchange.co.in 3 ZeroB Water Purifier Water Softener W TheZeroB @3 Zero B Water Purifier

Download the ZERO,B service app from for instant support

<50 ppm

1inch

0.5 inch

230 V AC/6 amp
= 2 Points Electric

9000 litres

200 kg

90 litres

Area Occupied 4 X 5 Ft

Composite Filament
Wound Resin Vessel and
HDPE Brine Tank

Fully Automatic
Programmable

Self Priming Pump
(With Inbuild NRV)

14

<50 ppm

1inch

0.5 inch

230V AC/6 amp
= 2 Points Electric

20000 litres

200 kg

200 litres

Area Occupied 6 X 6 Ft

Composite Filament
Wound Resin Vessel and
HDPE Brine Tank

Fully Automatic
Programmable

Self Priming Pump
(With Inbuild NRV)

30



