



HARD WATER CAN BE HARD ON YOU



ENJOY THE GOODNESS
OF SOFT WATER







Display screen for AutoSoft 1&2

Display screen for AutoSoft 3,6 & 8



AutoSOFT 1

AutoSOFT 2

AutoSOFT 3,6 & 8

ZeroB AutoSoft, an ultimate solution for all hard water problems

ZeroB AutoSoft are aesthetically styled water softeners that soften every drop of hard water and provide you with safe and soft water for daily use and consumption.

It comes in 5 variants: AutoSoft 1, AutoSoft 2, AutoSoft 3, AutoSoft 6 and AutoSoft 8.

Features:

- User friendly, splash-proof, LED display and feather touch buttons Automatic operation
- ZeroB purple soft resin Built-in salt tank (Available for AS1 and AS2) Corrosion-proof body



AutoSoft Home comes with distinctive Purple Resin Media

- Revolutionary food grade resin does not leach out harmful chemicals, and is hence safe for bathing, utensil cleaning and post purified drinking
- Unique purple colour differentiates itself from locally available industrial or recycled resin that is ideally not suitable for residential purposes
- Industrial grade or recycled resin may leach chemicals that are harmful for bathing and indirect consumption



ZeroB Recharge Media (Salt Tablet)

- This pure salt is specially manufactured for softeners to enhance the performance of water softeners
- Commercially available recharge media contains impurities, particle matter that tend to block the internal strainers of softeners
- Available in 20 kg bags

Benefits of AutoSoft















TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Parameters	AutoSoft-1	AutoSoft-2	AutoSoft-3	AutoSoft-6	AutoSoft-8
Water Flow	1000 l/hr	2000 l/hr	3000 l/hr	6000 l/1.5hr	8000 l/1hr
Dimension (DxWxH)	330 x 470 x 660(mm)	330 x 470 x 1100(mm)	Area Occupied 4 X 5 Ft	Area Occupied 4 X 5 Ft	Area Occupied 6 X6 Ft
Inlet water pressure	1.5 to 3.5 kg/cm2	1.5 to 3.5 kg/cm2	1.5 to 3.5 kg/cm2	1.5 to 3.5 kg/cm2	1.5 to 3.5 kg/cm2
Inlet Max Hardness (As Caco3)	800 ppm (parts per milion)	800 ppm (parts per milion)	800 ppm (parts per milion)	800 ppm (parts per million)	800 ppm (parts per million)
Treated Water Hardness (As Caco3)	<50 ppm	<50 ppm	<50 ppm	<50 ppm	<50 ppm
Inlet/Outlet connection Size	1 inch	1 inch	1 inch	1 inch	1 inch
Drain Line	0.5 inch	0.5 inch	0.5 inch	0.5 inch	0.5 inch
Electric Supply	230 V AC/6 amp - 1 point Electric	230 V AC/6 amp - 1 point Electric	230 V AC/6 amp = 2 Points Electric	230 V AC/6 amp = 2 Points Electric	230 V AC/6 amp = 2 Points Electric
Treated Water Output at 500 ppm	800litres	1700 litres	4500 litres	9000 litres	20000 litres
Salt Capacity	20 kg	40 kg	200 kg	200 kg	200 kg
Purple Resin Quantity	12.5 litres	25 litres	45 litres	90 litres	200 litres
Installation Footprint	Table top	Table top	Area Occupied 4 X 5 Ft	Area Occupied 4 X 5 Ft	Area Occupied 6 X 6 Ft
Softener Vessels	Included	Included	Composite Filament Wound Resin Vessel and HDPE Brine Tank	Composite Filament Wound Resin Vessel and HDPE Brine Tank	Composite Filament Wound Resin Vessel and HDPE Brine Tank
Process Valve	Fully Automatic Programmable	Fully Automatic Programmable	Fully Automatic Programmable	Fully Automatic Programmable	Fully Automatic Programmable
Regeneration Pump	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Self Priming Pump (With Inbuild NRV)	Self Priming Pump (With Inbuild NRV)	Self Priming Pump (With Inbuild NRV)
Salt per Recharge in kgs	2	4	7	14	30



Scan the QR code to visit www.zerobonline.com



Ion Exchange (India) Ltd.

Corporate Office: Ion House, Dr. E. Moses Road, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai - 400 011, India. Call: 022 68486848/ 0022 27881234 Email: zerob@ionexchange.co.in 🛛 ZeroB Water Purifier Water Softener 🔰 TheZeroB 🔼 Zero B Water Purifier

